
BRANDEIS SUMMER PROGRAM EVENTS FOR JUNE 2018

DATE EVENT FACILITATORS E-MAIL

June 1st Friday Movie Group & Lunch Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

Roni Nassberg ronika1@apl.com

June 4th Canasta for Beginners Carol Isacson cwisacson@yahoo.com

June 11th Canasta for Beginners Roberta Selnick robertaselnick@gmail.com

June 18th Canasta for Beginners

June 25th Canasta For Beginners

June 5th Multi-Level Mah Jong Terry Taubman terrytaubman@gmail.com

Every Tuesday June & August Only

June 5th New York Times Book Club Judy Levine judithlevine43@yahoo.com

Marcia Langer marciala@msn.com

June 6th Executive Board Meeting

June 6th Stay Cool Happy Hour Cheryl Lennon clennon60@gmail.com

June 7th Newsies and Lunch Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

Gladys Simon gladsi26@hotmail.com

Bonnie Furst jjsgrandma32@gmail.com

June 8th Women in Judaism Discussion Terry Taubman terrytaubman@gmail.com

June 11th Mah Jong for Beginners Roberta Scharf rscharf@cox.net

June 18th Mah Jong for Beginners Terry Taubman terrytaubman@gmail.com

June 12th Summer Foodies Nancy Sacks nhshobo@aol.com

Phyllis Becker psb830@gmail.com

Joan Davis davis6J@gmail.com

June 13th Summer Lunchtime Theater Caryn Balaban bicaban@gmail.com

June 14th Summer Bowling and Lunch Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

Sue Lawler suelawler9@gmail.com

June 15th Art Workshop Sue Lawler suelawler9@gmail.com

Melissa Hirschl beadlover480@gmail.com

June 15th Bridge and Lunch Doris Perlmutter dorisp1@q.com
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BRANDEIS SUMMER PROGRAM EVENTS FOR JUNE 2018

June 19th Third Tuesday Movie & Lunch Henriette Hasley henriette.hasley@cox.net

Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

June 20th Board Meeting

June 21st International Book Club & Lunch Barbara Stern sternbts@gmail.com

June 22nd Ice Cream Social Iris Wigal wiggley@cox.net

June 27th Study With The Best Stephanie Klopper rednoz@aol.com

June 27th Happy Hour Sue Karp suekarp1@me.com

June 28th Lunch Around Town Sheila Landau buildor2@cox.net

Harriet Schwartz harriet0715@gmail.com

June 29th Book Discussion Iris Wigal wiggley@cox.net
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